
	
  
About	
  the	
  25	
  Days	
  of	
  Paper	
  2015:	
  	
  
	
  
‘Twas	
  a	
  great	
  time	
  to	
  celebrate	
  paper,	
  and	
  I’m	
  delighted	
  to	
  have	
  shared	
  my	
  ideas	
  for	
  
using	
  this	
  amazing	
  material	
  with	
  you.	
  Throughout	
  December	
  2015,	
  I	
  posted	
  a	
  paper	
  
tutorial	
  on	
  even	
  days,	
  and	
  every	
  odd	
  day	
  brought	
  news	
  about	
  paper	
  artists,	
  stores,	
  
distributors	
  and	
  more!	
  	
  
	
  
Thank	
  you	
  to	
  those	
  of	
  you	
  who	
  purchased	
  the	
  Custom	
  Paper	
  Pack	
  and	
  followed	
  
along	
  as	
  well	
  as	
  those	
  of	
  you	
  who	
  participated	
  with	
  your	
  own	
  papers.	
  Check	
  out	
  the	
  
facebook	
  group	
  where	
  we	
  shared	
  our	
  creations:	
  
https://www.facebook.com/groups/988235011243933/	
  
	
  
Here	
  are	
  the	
  links	
  to	
  all	
  of	
  the	
  projects	
  for	
  the	
  25	
  Days	
  of	
  Paper	
  2015.	
  
	
  
1. Window Star: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/window-star/ 
 
2. Abaca Lantern: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/abaca-lantern/ 
 
3. Cut-Out Tree Card: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/cut-out-tree-card/ 
 
4.Tyvek Lantern: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/tyvek-accordion-lantern/ 
 
5. Ball Ornament: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/ball-ornament/ 
 
6. Gift Tag: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/snowflake-gift-tagornament/ 
 
7. Luminaria http://helenhiebertstudio.com/watermarked-luminaria/ 
 
8. Pop-Up Card: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/snowflake-pop-up-card/ 
 
9. Peace Tree Card: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/peace-tree-card/ 
 
10. Cut & Punched Lantern: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/cut-punched-lantern/ 
 
11: Origami Snowflake: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/origami-snowflake/ 
 
12. Origami Envelope: http://helenhiebertstudio.com/origami-envelope/ 
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